The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TRAVEL GRANT FOR IVOINE 2024-09-01 to 2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $549.05
2024-09-01 ADS txn_gkH8mKW -$9.99 $539.06
2024-09-02 Food txn 9KH4Zg5 -$31.65 $507.41
2024-09-02 ADS txn PVHKLB7 -$9.99 $497.42
2024-09-02 ADS txn MNHJRnM -$15.00 $482.42
2024-09-02 ADS txn K9H707r -$9.99 $472.43
2024-09-03 ACH TO SHUBHAM PATIL txn_4dH7kee -$150.00 $322.43
2024-09-06 ADS txn 78HBXNO -$4.99 $317.44
2024-09-06 ADS txn BZHoOwR -$4.99 $312.45
2024-09-06 ADS txn LgH]Be8 -$19.99 $292.46
2024-09-06 ADS txn nEHBZEG6 -$9.99 $282.47
2024-09-07 SUPER VALUE- GOLDEN GATE txn_evHzmOG -$21.46 $261.01
2024-09-07 Google One txn_brHOd]x -$9.99 $251.02
2024-09-08  Gift txn_8rHBQEm -$19.59 $231.43
2024-09-09 STARLINK INTERNET txn MNH]JIGL -$73.00 $158.43
2024-09-10 MARCO'S PIZZA txn_gnHEgbw -$24.10 $134.33
2024-09-10 KRAVEN txn_yXHblvz -$30.95 $103.38
2024-09-13 ADS txn 8rHBEyv -$4.99 $98.39
2024-09-13  Gift txn 4dH7WP8 -$2.99 $95.40
2024-09-13 ADS txn pSHXZRW -$19.99 $75.41
2024-09-14 ADS txn_ R2HMdvg -$19.99 $55.42
2024-09-16  Prizes txn ZeHmdv5 -$4.99 $50.43
2024-09-16  Prizes txn AWHnLRE -$4.99 $45.44
2024-09-16  ADS txn kWHRxaP -$4.99 $40.45
2024-09-17 KRAVEN txn YRH9ZR4 -$36.83 $3.62
2024-09-20 Apple txn LgH]Jlq2 -$0.99 $2.63
2024-09-25 Donation from ALEKSANDR RIABOV txn YRH97dV $100.00 $102.63
2024-09-29 ADS txn_brHOEmO -$4.99 $97.64
2024-09-30 MARCO'S PIZZA txn 8rHBgZx -$20.90 $76.74

WITHDRAWN: $572.31. DEPOSITED: $100.00. $76.74

Travel Grant for Ivoine is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.

The above transactions are from Travel Grant for Ivoine's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




